This page of product is RoHS compliant.
In
du
ct
or
s
Ta
iy

A B C
NR SERIES - SMD POWER INDUCTORS (CONT.)
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Fig. Inductance
(µH)
Max.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max. DC
Current
(A)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 10 100
NRS3015
963-NRS3015T1R0NNGHV A 1 30 2.1 .56 .468 .355
963-NRS3015T2R2MNGHV A 2.2 58 1.48 .56 .468 .355
963-NRS3015T4R7MNGHV A 4.7 120 1.02 .56 .468 .355
963-NRS3015T100MNGHV A 10 220 0.7 .56 .468 .355
963-NRS3015T220MNGHV A 22 520 0.47 .56 .468 .355
NRS4010
963-NRS4010T1R0NDGGV A 1 56 2 .56 .467 .355
963-NRS4010T2R2MDGGV A 2.2 85 1.2 .56 .467 .355
963-NRS4010T4R7MDGGV A 4.7 140 0.95 .56 .467 .355
963-NRS4010T100MDGGV A 10 300 0.62 .56 .467 .355
963-NRS4010T220MDGGV A 22 570 0.45 .56 .467 .355
NRS4012
963-NRS4012T1R0NDGGV A 1 42 2.8 .56 .467 .355
963-NRS4012T2R2MDGJV A 2.2 60 1.65 .56 .467 .355
963-NRS4012T4R7MDGJV A 4.7 95 1.2 .56 .467 .355
963-NRS4012T100MDGJV A 10 170 0.8 .56 .467 .355
NRS4018
963-NRS4018T1R0NDGJV A 1 27 4 .56 .47 .357
963-NRS4018T2R2MDGJV A 2.2 42 3 .56 .47 .357
963-NRS4018T3R3MDGJV A 3.3 55 2.3 .56 .47 .357
963-NRS4018T4R7MDGJV A 4.7 70 2 .56 .47 .357
963-NRS4018T100MDGJV A 10 150 1.3 .56 .47 .357
963-NRS4018T220MDGJV A 22 348 0.9 .56 .47 .357
963-NRS4018T680MDGJV A 68 1200 0.52 .56 .47 .357
963-NRS4018T101MDGJV A 100 1450 0.42 .56 .47 .357
NRS5010
963-NRS5010T1R0NMGFV A 1 700 2.35 .55 .467 .355
963-NRS5010T2R2NMGFV A 2.2 105 1.5 .55 .467 .355
963-NRS5010T4R7MMGFV A 4.7 174 1.2 .55 .467 .355
963-NRS5010T100MMGFV A 10 250 0.85 .55 .467 .355
963-NRS5010T220MMGFV A 22 600 0.55 .55 .467 .355
NRS5012
963-NRS5012T1R0NMGFV B 1 53 4.5 .55 .468 .355
963-NRS5012T2R2MMGFV B 2.2 85 3.1 .55 .468 .355
963-NRS5012T4R7MMGFV B 4.7 180 2.2 .55 .468 .355
963-NRS5012T100MMGFV B 10 420 1.4 .55 .468 .355
NRS5014
963-NRS5014TR47NMGGV B 0.47 25 5.8 .55 .468 .356
963-NRS5014T1R2NMGGV B 1.2 45 3.8 .55 .468 .356
963-NRS5014T2R2NMGGV B 2.2 65 2.8 .55 .468 .356
963-NRS5014T4R7NMGGV B 4.7 100 2.05 .55 .468 .356
963-NRS5014T100MMGGV B 10 200 1.4 .55 .468 .356
963-NRS5014T220MMGGV B 22 45 0.9 .55 .468 .356
NRS5020
963-NRS5020TR47NMGJV B 0.47 12 6.1 .56 .471 .358
963-NRS5020T1R0NMGJV B 1 21 4 .56 .471 .358
963-NRS5020T2R2NMGJV B 2.2 35 2.9 .56 .471 .358
963-NRS5020T4R7MMGJV B 4.7 60 2 .56 .471 .358
963-NRS5020T100MMGJV B 10 120 1.3 .56 .471 .358
963-NRS5020T220MMGJV B 22 260 0.9 .56 .471 .358
NRS5030
963-NRS5030TR47NMGJV B 0.47 10 9 .56 .474 .361
963-NRS5030T1R0NMGJV B 1 15 6.6 .56 .474 .361
963-NRS5030T2R2NMGJV B 2.2 23 4.2 .56 .474 .361
963-NRS5030T4R7MMGJV B 4.7 35 3.1 .56 .474 .361
963-NRS5030T100MMGJV B 10 70 2.1 .56 .474 .361
963-NRS5030T220MMGJV B 22 180 1.4 .56 .474 .361
963-NRS5030T470MMGJV B 47 325 0.95 .56 .474 .361
NRS5040
963-NRS5040T2R2NMGJV B 2.2 22 5 .57 .478 .363
963-NRS5040T4R7NMGKV B 4.7 29 3.3 .57 .478 .363
963-NRS5040T100MMGJV B 10 56 2.3 .57 .478 .363
963-NRS5040T220MMGKV B 22 126 1.5 .57 .478 .363
963-NRS5040T470MMGJV B 47 310 1.1 .57 .478 .363
NRS6010
963-NRS6010T2R2MMGFV B 2.2 110 1.9 .60 .51 .388
963-NRS6010T4R7MMGFV B 4.7 165 1.3 .60 .51 .388
963-NRS6010T100MMGFV B 10 270 1 .60 .51 .388
963-NRS6010T220MMGFV B 22 580 0.65 .60 .51 .388
NRS6012
963-NRS6012T1R0NMGJV B 1 50 3 .65 .548 .416
963-NRS6012T2R5NMGGV B 2.5 90 2.1 .65 .548 .416
963-NRS6012T4R7MMGGV B 4.7 125 1.6 .65 .548 .416
963-NRS6012T100MMGJV B 10 200 1 .65 .548 .416
963-NRS6012T220MMGJV B 22 465 0.76 .65 .548 .416
963-NRS6012T470MMGJV B 47 965 0.52 .65 .548 .416
963-NRS6012T101MMGJV B 100 1670 0.35 .65 .548 .416
NRS6014
963-NRS6014T1R2NMGGV B 1.2 42 4 .62 .525 .399
963-NRS6014T2R2NMGGV A 2.2 55 3 .62 .525 .399
963-NRS6014T4R7MMGGV A 4.7 90 2 .62 .525 .399
963-NRS6014T100MMGGV A 10 140 1.4 .62 .525 .399
963-NRS6014T220MMGGV A 22 300 0.95 .62 .525 .399
S Type for Automotive/Industrial Applications
NR SERIES - SMD POWER INDUCTORS (CONT.)
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Fig. Inductance
(µH)
Max.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max. DC
Current
(A)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 10 100
NRS6020
963-NRS6020T0R8NMGGV A 0.8 20 6.4 .62 .518 .393
963-NRS6020T2R2NMGJV A 2.2 34 3.2 .62 .518 .393
963-NRS6020T4R7NMGJV A 4.7 58 2.4 .62 .518 .393
963-NRS6020T100MMGGV A 10 125 1.9 .62 .518 .393
963-NRS6020T220MMGGV A 22 290 1.25 .62 .518 .393
NRS6028
963-NRS6028T0R9NMGJV A 0.9 13 6.6 .48 .379 .284
963-NRS6028T2R2NMGJV A 2.2 20 4.2 .48 .379 .284
963-NRS6028T4R7MMGKV A 4.7 31 2.7 .48 .379 .284
963-NRS6028T100MMGKV A 10 65 1.9 .48 .379 .284
963-NRS6028T220MMGJV A 22 135 1.3 .48 .379 .284
963-NRS6028T470MMGJV A 47 300 0.95 .48 .379 .284
963-NRS6028T101MMGJV A 100 600 0.62 .48 .379 .284
NRS6045
963-NRS6045T1R0NMGKV A 1 14 9.8 .62 .523 .398
963-NRS6045T2R3NMGKV A 2.3 22 6.4 .62 .523 .398
963-NRS6045T4R5MMGKV A 4.5 30 4.4 .62 .523 .398
963-NRS6045T6R3MMGKV A 6.3 36 3.6 .62 .523 .398
963-NRS6045T100MMGKV A 10 46 3.1 .62 .523 .398
963-NRS6045T150MMGKV A 15 70 2.5 .62 .523 .398
963-NRS6045T220MMGKV A 22 107 2 .62 .523 .398
963-NRS6045T470MMGKV A 47 211 1.4 .62 .523 .398
963-NRS6045T101MMGKV A 100 466 0.9 .62 .523 .398
NRS8030
963-NRS8030T1R0NJGJV B 1 9 7.8 .71 .596 .453
963-NRS8030T2R2NJGJV B 2.2 15 4.9 .71 .596 .453
963-NRS8030T4R7MJGJV B 4.7 22 3.6 .71 .596 .453
963-NRS8030T100MJGJV B 10 33 2.4 .71 .596 .453
963-NRS8030T220MJGJV B 22 70 1.75 .71 .596 .453
963-NRS8030T470MJGJV B 47 170 1.1 .71 .596 .453
NRS8040
963-NRS8040T0R9NJGJV B 0.9 6 13 .71 .60 .456
963-NRS8040T2R0NJGJV B 2 9 8.1 .71 .60 .456
963-NRS8040T4R7NJGJV B 4.7 18 5.4 .71 .60 .456
963-NRS8040T100MJGJV B 10 34 3.8 .71 .60 .456
963-NRS8040T220MJGJV B 22 66 2.4 .71 .60 .456
S Type for Automotive/Industrial Applications (Cont.)
NS SERIES - LOW RDC, HIGH CURRENT,
SMD POWER INDUCTORS
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
NS10145
963-NS10145T150MNA C 15 45.7 3.44 1.05 .877 .667
963-NS10145T101MNA C 100 240 1.29 1.05 .877 .667
963-NS10145T151MNA C 150 409 1.11 1.05 .877 .667
963-NS10145T102MNA C 1000 3100 0.41 1.05 .877 .667
963-NS10145T152MNA C 1500 4440 0.36 1.05 .877 .667
NS10155
963-NS10155T1R5NNA C 1.5 7.2 11.9 1.10 .926 .704
963-NS10155T100MNA C 10 24 4.49 1.10 .926 .704
963-NS10155T150MNA C 15 34.1 4.03 1.10 .926 .704
963-NS10155T220MNA C 22 45.6 3.37 1.10 .926 .704
NS10165
963-NS10165T100MNA C 10 20.9 5.2 1.03 .91 .676
963-NS10165T150MNA C 15 30 4.5 1.03 .91 .676
963-NS10165T220MNA C 22 37.6 3.6 1.03 .91 .676
NS12555
963-NS12555T100MN C 10 21 4.73 1.41 1.23 .918
963-NS12555T150MN C 15 28 3.89 1.41 1.23 .918
963-NS12555T101MN C 100 140 1.53 1.41 1.23 .918
963-NS12555T102MN C 1000 1340 0.47 1.41 1.23 .918
963-NS12555T152MN C 1500 2080 0.4 1.41 1.23 .918
NS12565
963-NS12565T221MN C 220 328 1.18 1.58 1.38 1.03
NS12575
963-NS12575T1R2NN C 1.2 7 9.15 1.67 1.47 1.09
963-NS12575T100MN C 10 18.7 5.55 1.67 1.47 1.09
963-NS12575T150MN C 15 22.1 5.22 1.67 1.47 1.09
963-NS12575T101MN C 100 132 2.01 1.67 1.47 1.09
963-NS12575T151MN C 150 193 1.51 1.67 1.47 1.09
963-NS12575T102MN C 1000 1112 0.68 1.67 1.47 1.09
Standard Type
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
NS10145
963-NS10145T1R0NNV C 1 5.88 8.9 1.76 1.54 1.14
963-NS10145T1R5NNV C 1.5 7.2 7.99 1.76 1.54 1.14
963-NS10145T2R2NNV C 2.2 10.2 6.64 1.76 1.54 1.14
963-NS10145T3R3NNV C 3.3 12 6.1 1.76 1.54 1.14
963-NS10145T4R7NNV C 4.7 17.28 5.03 1.76 1.54 1.14
963-NS10145T5R6NNV C 5.6 21.72 4.45 1.76 1.54 1.14
For Automotive/Industrial Applications
Datasheet.World